
Marion C. Early Schools

5309 S. Main
Morrisville, Missouri 65710
Phone (417)376-2216

Game Schedule
HS Girls Basketball 2023/24

Day Date Opponent Level Home/Away Time

Tue 11-16-23 Jamboree Var Ozark 5:30
Mon 11-20-23 Diamond Var/JV Away 6:00
Mon-Sat 11-27/12-2 Morrisville Tournament Varsity Home TBA
Tue 12-5-23 Skyline Var/JV Away 6:00
Fri 12-8-23 Weaubleau Var/JV Away 5:00
Mon 12-11-23 Bolivar Var/JV Away 6:00
Fri 12-15-23 Pleasant Hope Var/JV Home 4:30
Thur-Sat 12-21/12-30 Walnut Grove Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Fri 1-5-24 Jasper Var/JV Home 4:30
Sat 1-6 & 1-13 Morrisville JV Tournament JV Home TBA
Mon-Sat 1-8/1-13 Pleasant Hope Tourn. Varsity Away TBA
Mon-Sat 1-15/1-20 Stockton Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Tue 1-23-24 Halfway JV Home 5:30
Thur 1-25-24 Fordland Var/JV Home 6:00
Fri 1-26-24 Greenfield Var/JV Home 5:30
Mon 1-29-24 Greenwood Var/JV Away 6:00
Thur 2-1-24 Crane Var/JV Home 6:00
Thur 2-8-24 Dadeville Var/JV Home 5:00
Mon 2-12-24 Chadwick Var/JV Away 6:00
Thur 2-15-24 Walnut Grove Var/JV Away 5:00
Mon-Fri 2-19/2-24 Districts Varsity TBA TBA
Mon 2-28-24 Sectionals Varsity TBA TBA
Fri. 3-1-24 Quarterfinals Varsity TBA TBA
Thur-Sat 3-7/3-9 Final 4 Varsity TBA TBA


